Linear Potentiometer
WLP-L-DQF2
Willtec Messtechnik GmbH & Co. KG, Eschenweg 4, 79232 March-Hugstetten, Phone:07665/93465-0 Fax:07665/93465-22
Page 1 to 3
General features
• Measuring range 30 to 1000 mm
• Long mechanical life: 100 million movements

Page 3 to 3
Ordering example
Type        WLP-L - DQF2 - 150 - COB - 6BR - 1S0 - 20 - BR02
Category
D  = digital; fieldbus output
Type of construction
Q  = quadratic
Location of electrical connection
F  = frontal
Connection type
2  = M12 connector (socket), 5-pin
Measurement stroke (mm)
30 … 1000 mm (see table)
Protocol
COB = CANopen
Baud rate (kbit/s)
0BR = 10
1BR = 20
2BR = 50
3BR = 100
4BR = 125
5BR = 250
6BR = 500
7BR = 800
8BR = 1000
Termination
1S0 = off
1S1  = on
Node ID
1 - 127
Mechanical fixing
BR01 = 1x variable connecting bracket
BR02 = 2x variable connecting bracket
Without prior notice, the products may be subject to modifications that the Manufacturer reserves to introduce
as deemed necessary for their improvement.